11 Cathedral Road Armagh, Armagh, BT61 7QX
OFFICE: 028 37 527459 | STEPHEN: 07926008210

£5,750

CCS ===

Cathedral Car Sales
ARMAGH

Peugeot 308 1.6 BlueHDi 100 Access 5dr | Jan
2016

*FREE TAX* FINANCE AVAILABLE*

Miles: 83695

Fuel Type: Diesel

Transmission: Manual

Colour: Grey

Engine Size: 1560

CO2 Emission: 94

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)

Body Style: Hatchback

; Insurance group: 16E

R R Reg: KP65FHG

2016 PEUGEOT 308 1.6 BLUE HDI 100 ACCESS 5DR
MOT'D FEB/2025

FREE TAX P/A

DIESEL

GREY

83,695 MILES

£5,750

FINANCE PACKAGES AVAILABLE

ONLINE APPLICATIONS VIA OUR WEBSITE

ALL CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V accessory power point in centre
console, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat back and
squab, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Air conditioning, Body colour door
mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Colour coded door handles,
Cruise control + speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Deadlocks,
Driver SMART airbag, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric
front windows/one touch facility, ESP with Hill Assist, Front and
rear curtain airbags, Front headrests, Front passenger SMART
airbag with deactivate switch, Front side airbags, Height/reach
adjust steering wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Isofix on 2nd
row rear seats, LED daytime running lights, LED rear lights,
Metax mistral cloth upholstery, PAS, Peugeot connect with USB
and bluetooth, RD45 stereo radio + MP3 CD Player, Rear
headrests, Remote control central locking, Rolling code
transponder immobiliser, Service interval indicator, Space saver
spare wheel, Tinted rear windows, Tinted rear windscreen, Trip
computer

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4253mm
1804mm
1457mm
5

501L

1780KG
620KG

65.7MPG

88.3MPG

78.5MPG

53L

5 SPEED
116MPH
11.3s
97.9BHP



