

Peugeot 308 1.6 BlueHDi 100 Access 5dr | Jan 2016

£5,750

FREE TAX FINANCE AVAILABLE*



2016 PEUGEOT 308 1.6 BLUE HDI 100 ACCESS 5DR MOT'D FEB/2025 FREE TAX P/A DIESEL GREY 83,695 MILES £5,750 FINANCE PACKAGES AVAILABLE ONLINE APPLICATIONS VIA OUR WEBSITE

ALL CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED ::

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V accessory power point in centre console, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat back and squab, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Air conditioning, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Colour coded door handles, Cruise control + speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Deadlocks, Driver SMART airbag, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows/one touch facility, ESP with Hill Assist, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front headrests, Front passenger SMART airbag with deactivate switch, Front side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Isofix on 2nd row rear seats, LED daytime running lights, LED rear lights, Metax mistral cloth upholstery, PAS, Peugeot connect with USB and bluetooth, RD45 stereo radio + MP3 CD Player, Rear headrests, Remote control central locking, Rolling code transponder immobiliser, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Tinted rear windows, Tinted rear windscreen, Trip computer

Miles:	83695
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	94
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	16E
Reg:	KP65FHG

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4253mm
Width:	1804mm
Height:	1457mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	501L
Gross Weight:	1780KG
Max. Loading Weight:	620KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

ECONOMI	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	88.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	53L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	116MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.3s
Engine Power BHP:	97.9BHP